
Kate Summers Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Mila Renae Studio X Dance Complex, CA

Myles Pierce Inspire Dance Centre, OR

John Berger Westside Academy, OR

Makenzie Tieskoetter Allegro Performing Arts Academy, WA

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Sasha Fisher Studio Z Performing Arts Center, AZ

Paige Mattern Elevate Dance Academy, OR

Madison Hager Dance Unlimited, WA Studios, ID

Sam Becker Claudette Walker School of Dance, WA

Ben Becker Claudette Walker School of Dance, WA

Marley Little Moonstar Dance Studio, OR

Jaxlynn Jessen Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Deetya Arora Premiere Dance Center, WA

Peyton Tannler Doty Performance, OR

Ellyette Mckee Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Baylee Merrill Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Madden Sugawara Trilogy Dance Company / Turning Pointe Dance Centre, WA

Emmi Wallace Danceworks, WA

Emma Woodbury Danceworks, WA

Hudson Herndon Doty Performance, OR

Pepper Salazar Elevate Dance Academy, OR

Haylee Wietlisbach Pas De Deux Hawaii, HI

Hazel Harrison Inspire Dance Centre, OR

Presley Adams Dance Impressions, UT

Luna Avila Moonstar Dance Studio, OR

Cameryn Sherbo Elevate Dance Academy, OR

Mini Runners-Up



Ivy Brnilovich Dance Nation AZ

Jordi Hyman Inspire Dance Centre, OR

Hannah Ngai Classical Ballet Academy, OR



Mason Dababneh Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Carter Henricks Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Mika Takase Nor Cal Dance Arts, CA

Isabella Beckius Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Sara Von Rotz Project 21, CA

Tateym Bisono Studio X Dance Complex, CA

Levi Chrisopulos Dance Fusion Northwest, WA

Chase Aubry Inspire Dance Centre, OR

Anita Rad A3 District, BC

Zoe Reece The Academy At Brea Space, CA

Lilah Bedrick Master Ballet Academy, AZ

Lillierose Rice Allegro Performing Arts Academy, WA

Whitley Nyberg Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Elsie Strong Inspire Dance Centre, OR

Atisa Pun RNB Dance, BC

Audrey Pilmanis Westside Academy, OR

Evelyn Sparrow Dance Fusion Northwest, WA

Lily Colson Doty Performance, OR

Kimberlynn Troyer Danceworks, WA

Jillian Nyberg Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Emma Youngman Elevate Dance Academy, OR

Malin Reins Westlake Dance Center, WA

Yamira Hernandez Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Madeleine Rarick Doty Performance, OR

Vera Wisdom Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Junior Runners-Up



Maecy Khut Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Maci Benfit Dance Vision, OR

Eloise Bishop Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Kennedy Von Weller Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Owen Andrews Westlake Dance Center, WA

Ezra Lepage-Linch Dance Fusion Northwest, WA

Stella Gwinn High Velocity Dance Company, WA

Charlotte Boyd Elevate Dance Academy, OR

Macy Sleater Dance Images West, WA

Marina Carlson Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Aubrey Gonsalves Danceworks, WA



Rylee Denney Dance Unlimited, WA

Matias Wong A3 District, BC

Charlotte Molloy Elevate Dance Academy, OR

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Evee Lee CAP The Company, CA

Kennedy Brandon The Company Space, WA

Benjamin Lighthart-Faletra Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Arin Lee Allegro Performing Arts Academy, WA

Juliana Hicks Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Madison Mucha MVP Dance Elite, OR

Harraiya Pabla Affinity Dance, BC

Elle Kelson Utah Arts Collective, UT

Leah Park A3 District, BC

Leah Dababneh Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Alexa Ferrari A3 District, BC

Ellen Zheng Nor Cal Dance Arts, CA

Vienna Cipparrone A3 District, BC

Addylynn Nyberg Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Liv Pettinger Utah Arts Collective, UT

Leah Nivens Studio West Dance Inc., BC

Malaika Cakpo Westlake Dance Center, WA

Gabriella Folsom Artistry in Motion Dance & Performing Arts Studio, WA

Layla Weitz Inspire Dance Centre, OR

Isabelle Hull Elevate Dance Academy, OR

Madeleine Brock Trilogy Dance Company / Turning Pointe Dance Centre, WA

Teen Runners-Up



Natalie Bouldin Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Mia Saye Artistry in Motion Dance & Performing Arts Studio, WA

Sadie Dimpflmaier Dance Vision, OR

Samantha Spurgeon Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Rhylen Dittmer Fusion Dance Academy, OR



Jenna Fernandez Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Gabriel Warren flex Studios, OR

Chelsea Yabut Westlake Dance Center, WA

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Asa Gessler Innovative Dance, OR

Avery Andersen Inspire Dance Centre, OR

Diana Acuna Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Ainsley Ercanbrack The Company Space, WA

Issa Ono Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Hayden Ring Danceworks, WA

Audrey Mcninch Allegro Performing Arts Academy, WA

Stella Mills Utah Arts Collective, UT

Meilani Pham The Company Space, WA

Alli Fusaro First Class, WA

Nolen Dubuc PULSE Dance Centre, BC

Cooper Makowski Westlake Dance Center, WA

Ava Garr Artistry in Motion Dance & Performing Arts Studio, WA

Emily Grindle Inspire Dance Centre, OR

Isabella Jessen Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Erynn Wolfe Nor Cal Dance Arts, CA

Eva Attwood PULSE Dance Centre, BC

Sophia Ng Vancouver Academy Of Dance, BC

Sydney Reznicki Danceworks, WA

Cameron Lee A3 District, BC

Madison Barnum Danceworks, WA

Senior Runners-Up



Peyton Larosa Chehalem Valley Dance Academy, OR

Tori Hansing Westlake Dance Center, WA

Emma Marrs Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Anna Stiffler Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Kristen Greenfield Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Brighton Farrell Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Bella Davis Westlake Dance Center, WA

Phoenix Weber Artistry in Motion Dance & Performing Arts Studio, WA

Cooper Westfall Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Teagan Schier PULSE Dance Centre, BC



Pepper Salazar Elevate Dance Academy, OR

Marley Little Moonstar Dance Studio, OR

Kynzli Reece K2 Studios, CA

Peyton Tannler Doty Performance, OR

Carter Henricks Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Levi Chrisopulos Dance Fusion Northwest, WA

Kherington Young Inspire Dance Centre, OR

Gabriella Folsom Artistry in Motion Dance & Performing Arts Studio, WA

Evee Lee CAP The Company, CA

Alexa Ferrari A3 District, BC

Stella Mills Utah Arts Collective, UT

Lela Dye Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Sophia Ng Vancouver Academy Of Dance, BC

Issa Ono Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Nolen Dubuc PULSE Dance Centre, BC

Ballet Scholarships



Siena Rabinovitz Westside Academy, OR

Anna Zwick Westside Academy, OR

Robin Campbell Dance Vision, OR

Zoe Reece The Academy At Brea Space, CA

Charlotte Boyd Elevate Dance Academy, OR

Makenna Heath Westside Academy, OR

Abigail Rhodes Elektro Dance Academy, AZ

Aarush Arora Premiere Dance Center, WA

Malaika Cakpo Westlake Dance Center, WA

Alexandra Hamerman Westside Academy, OR

Kate Summers Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Sidney Aicher Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Isabelle Macielinski Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Cameron Lee A3 District, BC

Jillian Compton Moonstar Dance Studio, OR

Tap Scholarships



Delaney Duncan Elevate Dance Academy, OR

Marina Carlson Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Audrey Pilmanis Westside Academy, OR

Deetya Arora Premiere Dance Center, WA

Shyla Williams Multnomah Athletic Club, OR

Haylee Wietlisbach Pas De Deux Hawaii, HI

Chamonix Aubry Inspire Dance Centre, OR

Aanaiyah Jones Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Emma Marrs Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Alia Romano Danceworks, WA

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Henry Welsh Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Gabriel Lepage-Linch Dance Fusion Northwest, WA

Cole Sivertson Affinity Dance, BC

Brixlynn Jessen Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Kate Whiddington Affinity Dance, BC

Campbell Kopacz Elite Dance Studio, OR

Hannah Ngai Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Cameryn Sherbo Elevate Dance Academy, OR

Cohen Cruz Mt Hood Dance Acadamy, OR

Alex Fei MVP Dance Elite, OR

Maggie Forsberg Elite Dance Studio, OR

Liliana Pasqualis Allegro Performing Arts Academy, WA

Future Star Scholarships



Zoe Reece The Academy At Brea Space, CA

Scarlett Stemp Dance Images West, WA

Alex Fei MVP Dance Elite, OR

Logan Starkey Fusion Dance Academy, OR

Cohen Cruz Mt Hood Dance Acadamy, OR

Tricia Mullavey Elite Dance Studio, OR

Tinley Becker Inspire Dance Centre, OR

Kallie Brandon The Company Space, WA

Kennedy Von Weller Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Vera Wisdom Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Aubrey Gonsalves Danceworks, WA

Owen Andrews Westlake Dance Center, WA

Ezra Lepage-Linch Dance Fusion Northwest, WA

Audrey Pilmanis Westside Academy, OR

Emmalee Taylor Moonstar Dance Studio, OR

Charlotte Boyd Elevate Dance Academy, OR

Evelyn Sparrow Dance Fusion Northwest, WA

Claire Deagle Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Jillian Nyberg Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Reagan Oatfield Inspire Dance Centre, OR

Fiona Weiss Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Abigail Rhodes Elektro Dance Academy, AZ

Izabella Santos Vancouver Academy Of Dance, BC

Evee Lee CAP The Company, CA

Aanaiyah Jones Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Chamonix Aubry Inspire Dance Centre, OR

Willa Anderson Moonstar Dance Studio, OR

Madeleine Brock Trilogy Dance Company / Turning Pointe Dance Centre, WA

Brighton Farrell Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Tori Hansing Westlake Dance Center, WA

Maya Geer Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Kristen Greenfield Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Chloe Gardner Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Avah Stemp Dance Images West, WA

Alia Romano Danceworks, WA

Emma Marrs Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Sophia Ng Vancouver Academy Of Dance, BC

Kennedy Guichard Trilogy Dance Company / Turning Pointe Dance Centre, WA

Emmaline Cameron Trilogy Dance Company / Turning Pointe Dance Centre, WA

Malaika Cakpo Westlake Dance Center, WA

Intensive Standout Awards



Gabrielle Fisher Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Sadie Dimpflmaier Dance Vision, OR

Alexa Ferrari A3 District, BC

Gabriella Folsom Artistry in Motion Dance & Performing Arts Studio, WA

Mailie Haslam Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

April Hwang Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Leah Dababneh Tempe Dance Academy, AZ



Lela Dye Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Chelsea Yabut Westlake Dance Center, WA

Kate Summers Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Brighton Farrell Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

chosen by JOE
Zoe Reece The Academy At Brea Space, CA

chosen by ANDY
Carter Henricks Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

chosen by SCOTT
Sailor Dye Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

chosen by DANA
Alex Fei MVP Dance Elite, OR

chosen by DESMOND
Issa Ono Classical Ballet Academy, OR

chosen by ALI
Daphne Madsen Maddox Dance Studio, OR

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards

Rising Star Award


